

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).24685-24719/2012

M/S SRI KRISHNA ALLOYS & ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NOs. 24993, 24993, 25522, 25714-25715, 25737, 26012, 26742,
26057-26060 and 27355/2012

Date: 09/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.

Ms. Tessy Varghese,Adv.

Mr. K.C. Dua,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Gautam Naryan,Adv.

Ms. Asmita Singh,Adv.

Mr. S. Gowthaman,Adv.

Mr. Hetu Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.

Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await return of notice of respondent No. 4 I SLP(C)No.26742/2012
and respondent No. 2 in SLP(C)No.27355/2012.

...2/-

Item No.72 : 2 :

All the remaining respondents have been served. It is submitted
that the State has filed counter affidavit. Serve copy on the
opposite side. The remaining respondents may file their counter
affidavit within four weeks as a last chance.

List the matters on 25.2.2013.

| (SUNIL THOMAS) |

www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com

| s

|

| Registrar

|